RLGA - WELCOME A FRIEND TOURNAMENT RESULT —JUNE 22, 2022

2022 Welcome a Friend

Wed. June 22 Amount
Skills Flight 1
KP #5 $ 10.00
KP # 13 $ 10.00
Skills Flight 2
KP #5 $ 10.00
KP # 13 $ 10.00
Skills Flight 3
KP#5 $ 10.00
KP # 13 $ 10.00

Gross Flight 1

1st Place $ 65.75
2nd Place $ 37.39
3rd Place $ 25.79

Scores

26'

20'

209"

7'8"

57"

22'

80

81

87

Winners

Junhee Kim

Florida DiGregorio

Silvia Foresti

Silvia Foresti

Chunson Kyung

Chunson Kyung

Florida DiGregorio

Shelia Locke

Jung Chang



Net F1
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place
Gross Flight 2

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
Net F2

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place
Gross Flight 3

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
Net F3

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

65.75

37.39
25.79

65.75

37.39
25.79

65.75

37.39
25.79

65.75

37.39
25.79

65.75

37.39
25.79

70

71
72

92

93
95

67

72
12

102

107
108

67

74
74

Kathleen Paulson

Linda Pearson

Eunsook Cha

Lynne Crandall

Katie Shaw

Dee Taylor

Kim Freet

Patricia Romero

Silvia Foresti

Dana Corwin

Chunsun Kyung
Abby Mead

Yoomee Mun

Jan Phillips
Kyung Choi



