2022 Welcome a Friend Wed. June 22	mount	Scores	Winners
Skills Flight 1			
KP # 5	\$ 10.00	26'	Junhee Kim
KP # 13	\$ 10.00	20'	Florida DiGregorio
Skills Flight 2			
KP # 5	\$ 10.00	20'9"	Silvia Foresti
KP # 13	\$ 10.00	7'8"	Silvia Foresti
Skills Flight 3			
KP # 5	\$ 10.00	5'7"	Chunson Kyung
KP # 13	\$ 10.00	22'	Chunson Kyung
. .			
Gross Flight 1			
1st Place	\$ 65.75	80	Florida DiGregorio
2nd Place	\$ 37.39	81	Shelia Locke
3rd Place	\$ 25.79	87	Jung Chang

Net F1

1st Place	\$ 65.75	70	Kathleen Paulson
2nd Place	\$ 37.39	71	Linda Pearson
3rd Place	\$ 25.79	72	Eunsook Cha
Gross Flight 2			
1st Place	\$ 65.75	92	Lynne Crandall
2nd Place	\$ 37.39	93	Katie Shaw
3rd Place	\$ 25.79	95	Dee Taylor
Net F2			
1st Place	\$ 65.75	67	Kim Freet
2nd Place	\$ 37.39	72	Patricia Romero
3rd Place	\$ 25.79	72	Silvia Foresti
Gross Flight 3			
1st Place	\$ 65.75	102	Dana Corwin
2nd Place	\$ 37.39	107	Chunsun Kyung
3rd Place	\$ 25.79	108	Abby Mead
Net F3			
1st Place	\$ 65.75	67	Yoomee Mun
2nd Place	\$ 37.39	74	Jan Phillips
3rd Place	\$ 25.79	74	Kyung Choi